

C - 974/2005 (Regn. No. - 974/2005)

Order dated 21-02-2023

Today is fixed for appearance. Complainant files hazira. 2 accused persons are present by filing hazira.

The case is adjourned as no time for today.

To 04-07-2023 for appearance.

D/C by me

sd/-

Additional Chief Judicial Magistrate
Kakdwip, 24- parganas (south)

sd/-

Additional Chief Judicial Magistrate
kakdwip, 24- parganas (south)