

CR 974/2005 (Regn. no. 974/2005)

Order dt. 04-07-2023.

Complainant files hazira. Out of 09 accused persons on c/b 02 accused are present by filing hazira and other 06 accused are absent by filing respective petition praying for time. Another accused namely, Rupali Kamar is absent without steps. Today is fixed for appearance.

Issue W/A against accused Rupali Kamar who is absent without steps.
Complainant to file necessary requisites.

To 03-11-2023 for appearance and E/R of W/A.
Requisites at once.

Typed and printed by me.

Sd/-

A C J M

Kakdwip, South 24-Parganas

Sd/-

A C J M

Kakdwip, South 24-Parganas.